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For more information
please Call

Jacquie “with a Q”
My focus is you!Jacquie Sullivan

Sales Representative

Off: 905-877-5165 Dir: 647-239-1010
www.calljacquie.com jacquie@calljacquie.com

COMING SOON!

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MARCH 2, 2-4 PM
422 DELREX BLVD., GEORGETOWN

Wow! First time buyers can live for free upstairs & rent the
basement or investors can realize a potential income of over
$26k/yr. Renovated, upgraded 3 br, 2 bath raised bungalow
Features open concept living area w/fireplace, modern kitchen
with newer cabinets, gas stove and walkout to entertainer style
2 tier deck o/looking treed backyard. Beautiful, spacious base-
ment apt. w/ gas FP, wet bar & gorgeous kitchen. $409,900

3100 sqft entertainers delight
with saltwater inground pool

coming soon in
Georgetown south.Effie Dimou

Sales Representatative

Direct 416-991-4247
edimou@cogeco.ca

COMING SOON!

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Time to put winter behind us. Think of hot summer days
around the pool. Updated Kitchen with B-I in appliances,
Spacious Living room with French doors, Hardwood floors
and bow window, Main floor Family room with W/O to

deck, pool and Huge yard. Elegant main bath offer double
sized shower, Jacuzzi tub, pot lights, Finished Basement.
Recent Upgrades Include reshingled roof, Furnace, A/C,
Water Softener, Circuit Breakers, Most windows and

doors plus lots more. Please call Jim Legere 905 877 5211
for your personal viewing. MLS W2838509

Jim Legere
Sales Representative

Dir: (905) 873-0013 Off: (905) 877-5211
jlegere@trebnet.com

SpectacuLar FamiLy home with i/G pooL
$499,800

Janis Braida
Broker

Direct 905-703-0031 New 519-853-2600
E-mail: janisbraida@gmail.com

Room foR the inlaws!

3 + 2 bedroom, great design
and layout. fussy buyers

wanted! hardwood flooring,
granite counters, 4 bathrooms.
all this and more, call Janis,
for all the exciting details.

519-853-2600!

Entertainers Delight! 3 bedrooms, 3 baths,
modern kitchen with granite, subway tiles.
Open concept, hardwood floors. Great
neighbourhood!

EFFIE DIMOU
Sales Representatative

HElEn PavlOPOUlOs
Sales Representatative

GOInG ….. GOInG ….!!
$549,000

Direct 416-991-4247
edimou@cogeco.ca

Direct 647-285-5331
helenpavlopoulos@gmail.com Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

a division of Metroland Media Group Ltd.

HOT LIST
INGS

for ONLY

$11.00
per listing

.

ADVERTISE your LISTINGS on Homefinder.ca

Call today to find out how you can
get that extra exposure!!

905-873-0301 ask for Kristie

kpells@theifp.ca

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Magnificent estate ~ 5 min to 401 at
Trafalgar. Quiet rd. Not inGreenbelt.
M fl MBR. 4 bdrms, 4WRs. 1 wood
& 3 natural gas FPs! 2 geothermal
furnaces! Park 30+.Beautifully land
scaped. 1000 sqft garage!W2752304

H.H.: 10380 4th Line
$1,700,0005+ Ac $950,000

Halton Hills:7503 17th SR
23+ Ac

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2775709

Elegant Estate. 4+1 bdrms, 5wshrms
Builder’s own home. ~ 5000 sqft fin
area. Jatoba hardwd flrs. Fabhome
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hispeed
Cogeco. Paved drivewy/rds! 12min
to 401, Milton GO W2790431

H Hills: 24 Deer Run Cr

$1,128,000~2.8 Ac

Gracious, 4BR, wheelchair friendly,
> 3800 sqft. MF office. Prestigious
estate subdiv. Cogeco cable! Partly
finish basement with walk-out to i/g
pool. Backs onto trees. Paved roads.
~12 min to 401 & GO. W2745756

H Hills: 4 Deer Run Cres.

$978,500~2.7 Ac

~18,000 sqft indus building on 1.3ac
with ~ 50 self storage units; 3 indus
units; fenced outside storage & 1400
sqft manager’s apt. Zoned Dev &
OS4. Present use can continue. ~95%
occupied. Walk to GO. W2822910

$1.55M~1.3 Ac

Acton, HH: 59 Willow St. N.

$1,350/mo

Renovated 2nd floor(3bedrms, 2wrs)
of an attractive duplex located on a
quiet street. Walk to GO, downtown
G’town & park. Heating included.
Tenant pays: water, hydro, tel, cable.
Bring credit check w ap. W2791927

G’town: 3 Caroline St.

LEASE

$3.5M 102 Ac!
Awesome, rolling, with 2000+ ft of
Credit River. Walk to Cheltenham!
Natural gas on Mill St. Fire hydrants
~50ac leased to farmer. Low taxes.
5 min to B. NEC & CVCA. View from
Miss Rd & Mill St. W2837423

14331 Miss. Rd., Caledon
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LOCAL REALTOR
...it’s smart to list your home with a 

LOCAL REALTOR

Picture yourself in a new home...

pick your LOCAL AGENT
HERE to find your NEW HOME!to find your NEW HOME!


